
KSV Pokal 2022

Pausa, 30.04.2022

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Arthur Hofmann SG Drei Gleichen Mühlberg
0:38

02
SS 6:0

59
SS 4:0

54
1:23

05
 2 10 16 5.III

2 Paul Grau AC 1897 Werdau
SS 4:4

51
SS 9:0

53
SS 9:6

56
SS 2:0

59
2:25

15
 4 21 25 4.II

3 Bilal Bersanov ASV Plauen
4:00

14
2:55

02
 0  1  4 16.

4 Finley Müller FCE Aue
PS 5:4

33
0:10

05
0:10

01
 1  3  5 13.

5 Janosch Thorin Lange Athletic Energy Grimmen e. V.
SS 8:0

56
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

57
SS 10:2

51
TÜ 16:1

42
 5 24 42 1.I

6 Amin Gazuev RV Thalheim
0:45

05
SS 4:0

57
3:20

02
 1  5 10 9.

7 Pascal Mascher KFC Leipzig
SS 8:0

58
1:43

06
0:23

05
 1  5  8 10.

8 Vincent Nekel RSC Rehau
0:48

07 Fr
2:34

09
 0  0  9 14.

9 Jakob Graneist KAV Mansfelder Land
Fr

0:49

01
SS 4:9

58
0:30

02
 1  5  4 8.

Pool B

1 Dustin Mucha RSV Rotation Greiz
1:25

02
SS 5:0

53
0:42

04
 1  5  5 11.

2 Shamil Ziatdinov RV Thalheim
TÜ 18:0

41
3:53

04
PS 18:15

36
SS 4:0

55
 3 12 52 3.II

3 Wichert Tjorben RSC Rehau
0:15

04
1:30

01
 0  0  0 17.

4 Patrice Stark AC 1897 Werdau
SS 2:0

53
SS 17:12

52
SS 4:0

51
SS 8:1

56
 4 20 31 2.I

5 Tazegül Enes Malik RSC Rehau
0:38

06
SS 8:0

57
SS 4:0

58
0:40

02
 2 10 12 7.

6 Abdu Khasanov KFC Leipzig
SS 8:0

55
SS 12:0

58
4:00

12
0:57

04
 2 11 36 6.III

7 Magnus Ole Matthes RV Thalheim
4:00

18
0:48

05
 0  1  7 15.

8 Finley Seifert KSV Pausa
PS 8:7

37
1:19

06
0:55

05
 1  3  8 12.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

2-5 Paul Grau - Janosch Thorin Lange

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Arthur Hofmann SG Drei Gleichen Mühlberg 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 6 Abdu Khasanov KFC Leipzig 0 6.01:06

Pool A 2 Paul Grau AC 1897 Werdau 0 4.00:45

Pool B 2 Shamil Ziatdinov RV Thalheim 5 3.SS 0:12

Pool A 5 Janosch Thorin Lange Athletic Energy Grimmen e. V. 5 1.SS 9:4

Pool B 4 Patrice Stark AC 1897 Werdau 0 2.01:58

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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